FORD AND FORDSON ASSOCIATION
INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT
1 January 2024 to 31 December 2024

Income

Sponsorship
Membership Subscriptions
Merchandise Sales, inc. postage

Fundraising
Total

Expenditure

Subscription Transfer
Merchandise Purchases
Exhibitions/AGM

Trophies/Plaques/Giveaways

Stationery/Postage incl. merchandise postage

Insurance

Total

Excess of Income over Expenditure

19.20
39,979.83
17,125.80

1,703.50

22,390.65
14,407.03
9,336.51
1,583.39
3,414.24
1,302.00

Balance Brought Forward from 31 December 2023

Balance at Bank as at 31 December 2024

Merchandise stock in hand

JB/10.01.25

58,828.33

52,433.82

6,394.51
29,910.76
36,305.27

10,250.00



