## FORD AND FORDSON ASSOCIATION INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT 1 January 2024 to 31 December 2024



58,828.33

## Income

Sponsorship	19.20
Membership Subscriptions	39,979.83
Merchandise Sales, inc. postage	17,125.80
Fundraising	1,703.50

## Total

## Expenditure

Subscription Transfer	22,390.65
Merchandise Purchases	14,407.03
Exhibitions/AGM	9,336.51
Trophies/Plaques/Giveaways	1,583.39
Stationery/Postage incl. merchandise postage	3,414.24
Insurance	1,302.00

Total	52,433.82
Excess of Income over Expenditure	6,394.51
Balance Brought Forward from 31 December 2023	29,910.76
Balance at Bank as at 31 December 2024	36,305.27
Merchandise stock in hand	10,250.00

JB/10.01.25